

RITEM NO.22

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 9357-9358/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 30/01/2008 in RSA No.1557/1985
and order dated 28/4/2010 in RA No. 28/2010 in RSA No.1557/1985 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

AMRIK SINGH (D) THR.LRS.& ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJ KAUR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,permission to file SLP,c/delay in
filing substitution appln. and office report)

Date: 09/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Kaushal, Adv.for
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks along with the record of Civil
Appeal No. 5198 of 2008 @ SLP....CC No.11029/2008, titled
Singh Ram (D) Thru Lrs. vs. Sheo Ram & Others.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master