

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21847-21848/2010

AMRIK SINGH (D) THR.LRS.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJ KAUR & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/09/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears in these matters.

Registry to prepare the complete and clear office report indicating the service position of each of the respondent in each of these matters.

Petitioners are granted four weeks' time to take fresh steps and to confirm service on the unserved respondents in all these respondents.

List again on 28.11.2011.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR